
Pool & Athletic Training Zone Rates- 2024 

 

 

All Access Combo Rates (Pool + Gym + Track) 

 

Track Rates 

 

 
Drop-In 

10 Multipack 
(Valid for 3 months)  

2 Week Monthly 4-Month Annual 

Child (6-12) $10 $83 N/A $72 N/A N/A 

Youth/Senior (13-15, 
60+) 

$15 $121 $72 $105 $352 $946 

Adult (16+) $20 $165 $72 $132 $462 $1210 

Adult Couple  N/A N/A N/A $248 $853 $2222 

Senior Couple N/A N/A N/A $187 $627 $1700 

Family (2 Adults, 4 
Children) 

$50 N/A N/A $319 $1012 $2970 

 
Drop-In Monthly 4-Month Annual 

Child (6-12) $15 $77 N/A $765 

Youth/Senior (13-15, 60+) $20 $110 $407 $1067 

Adult (16+) $25 $154 $539 $1342 

Adult Couple  N/A $264 $979 $2420 

Family N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
Drop-In Monthly 

BNAA Affiliate 
Monthly 

Annual 

Child (6-12) $5 $15 $10 $115 

Youth/Senior (13-15, 60+) $8 $25 $20 $230 

Adult (16+) $10 $35 $30 $345 

Track Hours 
Mon-Fri: 6:30am – 8:30pm 

Sat: 7:00am – 8:30pm 
Sun: 7:00am – 8:30pm 

Pool & Gym Hours 
Mon -Thurs: 6:30am – 7:30pm 

Fri: 6:30am – 7:00pm 
Sat: 10:00am – 5:00pm 
Sun: 9:00am – 4:00pm 

www.bermudanationalsportscentre.com 

Purchase memberships here: https://bermudanationalsport.recdesk.com/Community/Home 

 

 



 


